COSMO PHARMACEUTICALS NV

COSMO PHARMACEUTICALS NV
WKN: 32590356

ISIN: NL0011832936

Overview

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
79.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.38% (-0.30)

ISIN NL0011832936
Symbol COPN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,346 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

79.00 CHF (7)
79.10 CHF (99)
79.30 CHF
79.90 CHF
79.00 CHF
79.30 CHF
79.350597 CHF
13,411
1,064,170.85
352
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11 =
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0011832936&ID_NOTATION=17147027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0011832936&ID_NOTATION=17147027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d96d92c764b46f9c004a49da313083a99b90b3d7a436f2ac5a50e7bf5c90c39&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a7ac532e048826627&time=1726381176&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48b058a4b2bb8094f782c2b2d063a52bbeacce35668849d463424c8de46a5c05&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a5f7dafe036553f2a&time=1726381176&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43dbd0e27beb54315abaef21b01002b426679f9ee4a0d564b9f4f0ca7718a77a&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=55025073aed2a08d5&time=1726381176&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf4ff1f4325facf663b66856cfb6759dc32f590206f2d43cfa557bd1b44a0619&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=56a5cc3aae0fca7b5&time=1726381176&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f9576d9c16f4f2624d9746fb61979bb5601b0777110e674036a7ab678a586bd&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4fffb0de932455420&time=1726381176&tool=RSC

COSMO PHARMACEUTICALS NV

Details

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
79.00 CHF

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.38% (-0.30)

ISIN NL0011832936
Symbol COPN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,346 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

78.80 CHF (14,054)
77.84 CHF (20,418)
73.45 CHF (15,284)
61.36 CHF (15,709)

80.60 CHF (2024/09/02)

51.20 CHF (2024/01/03)

80.60 CHF (2024/09/02)

33.70 CHF (2023/10/27)

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 79.00 CHF (7)
Ask (Ask size) 79.10 CHF (99)
Open 79.30 CHF
High 79.90 CHF
Low 79.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 79.30 CHF
VWAP 79.350597 CHF
Volume (pcs) 13,411
Trading volume 1,064,170.85
Number of trades 352
Last size 77
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +17.91% +83.08% -4.01%
Perf (abs.) +12.00 +35.85 -3.30
Beta - - -
Volatility 26.59 30.38 32.13

ERSTE

Group

All listings for COSMO PHARMACEUTICALS NV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/09/ 17:35 84.50 EUR 0.00 2
13
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 84.50 EUR 0.00 1
13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 12:56 83.50 EUR 0.00 9
13
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/09/ 17:31 79.00 CHF 1.06 352
13
Munich 2024/09/ 08:07 84.50 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17147027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331051968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450325207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452279131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305275420

COSMO PHARMACEUTICALS NV

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

13

2024/07/
15

2024/09/
13

2024/08/
27

2024/09/
13

16:59 71.00 CHF 0.32

20:00 82.50 EUR 0.00

20:46 95.00 USD 0.02

19:30 83.00 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212867366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212867366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161589749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193778514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193778514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452088361

COSMO PHARMACEUTICALS NV

Company profile

Company Logo

S COSMO

Fharmad e uilicals

Contact Details
COSMO PHARMACEUTICALS NV

Riverside I, Sir John Rogerson's Quay - 2
Dublin

Telefon: +353-1-8170370
Fax: +353-1-8230718
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alessandro
Della Cha
Biagio Vigano
Luigi Longo
Marco Lecchi

Niall Donnelly

Roberto Villa

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Alessandro Cha
John O$Dea
Maria Grazia
Roncarolo
Mauro Ajani

Niall Donnelly

Silvana Perretta

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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